MONTHLY TUITION- (AUGUST 2018 - MAY 2019)

REGISTRATION FEE
1 CLASS A WEEK

2 CLASSES A WEEK
3 CLASSES A WEEK
4 CLASSES A WEEK
5 CLASSES A WEEK
6 CLASSES A WEEK
UNLIMITED WEEK

SIBLING DISCOUNT

CLASS

AERIAL
BALLET

CLOGGING

COMBO | (MON & SAT)

COMBO I (MON)
COMBO Il (SAT)
CONTEMPORARY

CREATIVE MOVEMENT (PARENT/TOT)

HIP-HOP

JAZZ I- IT (WEDNESDAY)
JAZ2

JAZ22Z2 FUNK

BEG LYRICAL (TUESDAY)
LYRICAL

MODERN

MINI JAZZ/MUSICAL THEATRE (AGES 5-7)

MUSICAL THEATRE (AGES 8-12)
MUSICAL THEATRE (TEENS)
TAP

TUMBLING

BALLROOM

$25/DANCER OR $40/FAMILY
$47

$81

$117

$153

$189

$214

$239

$2 OFF/DANCER

PROPER ATTIRE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK
*BARE FEET

BLACK LEOTARD/PINK TIGHTS/BLACK WRAP SKIRT/HAIR IN A BUN

*PINK LEATHER BALLET SHOES

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BLACK CLOGGING SHOES (DANCE ELEMENT WILL ORDER)
LEOTARD/TIGHTS/OPTIONAL SKIRT/HAIR IN A LOW PONY TAIL
*PINK LEATHER BALLET SHOES

*BLACK PATENT TAP TIE SHOES
LEOTARD/TIGHTS/DANCE SHORTS/HAIR IN A LOW PONY TAIL
*BLACK & WHITE HIGH TOP CONVERSE

*BLACK PATENT TAP TIE SHOES
LEOTARD/TIGHTS/OPTIONAL SKIRT/HAIR IN A LOW PONY TAIL
*PINK LEATHER BALLET SHOES

*BLACK PATENT TAP TIE SHOES
DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*LEATHER BLOCH ECLIPSE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BARE FEET

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BLACK & WHITE HIGH TOP CONVERSE
DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*TAN GORE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*LEATHER BLOCH ECLIPSE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BLACK & WHITE HIGH TOP CONVERSE
DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*TAN GORE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*LEATHER BLOCH ECLIPSE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BARE FEET

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*TAN GORE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BLACK GORE

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BLACK CHARACTER LEO T-STRAP 2” HEEL
DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*SLIP ON TAP SHOES/BLACK LEATHER SPLIT SOLE
DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*BARE FEET

DANCEWEAR/HAIR PULLED BACK

*CAPEZIO BALLROOM SHOE



DANCE ELEMENT

CLASS SCHEDULE AUGUST &, 2018 - MAY 2019
register by phone or email 480-963-4383
danceelementaz@gmail.com

MONDAY
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
TUESDAY
10:00-11:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

WEDNESDAY

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
THURSDAY
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
SATURDAY
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:30
1:30-2:30

STUDIO 1

COMPANY 8

INT CONTEMPORARY
ADV CONTEMPORARY
HIP-HOP

JAZZ IV

CREATIVE MOVEMENT

MINI JAZZ/ MUSICAL THEATRE
JAZZ 111

PERFORMANCE

TEEN LYRICAL

TEEN JAZZ 1-11

JAZZ FUNK

MUSICAL THEATRE
COMPANY 7

TEEN MUSICAL THEATRE
TEEN JAZZ FUNK

BALLET II-III

BALLET II

BEG AERIAL

BALLET III (7:00-8:30)
POINTE (8:30-9:00)

ADV TUMBLING (9:30-11:00)
ADV AERIAL

TUMBLING

INT AERIAL

AGE/EXP

AUDITION
EXP

EXP

TEEN

EXP

3-36 MONTHS

5-7

EXP
AUDITION
TEEN
TEEN

8-12

8-12
AUDITION
TEEN
TEEN

EXP

8-12

8-12 & TEEN
EXP

INVITE

EXP sornwaxovers
EXP
8-12 & TEEN
EXP

Revised July 13, 20718

STUDIO 2

COMBO I

COMBO I

HIP-HOP

ADULT HIP-HOP/ BALLROOM
ADULT TAP/ CLOGGING

INT CLOGGING
BEG / INT LYRICAL
PERFORMANCE
MODERN

BALLET I

COMPANY 5
COMPANY 6
JAZZ 1-11
COMPANY 7 JAZZ
PRIVATES

BEG/INT TAP

INT/ADV TAP
BALLROOM

TEEN BALLET I-11

TEEN CONTEMPORARY

COMBO I

COMBO 11

BALLET III & POINTE
ADV CLOGGING

AGE/EXP

3-4

5-8
8-12
ADULT
ADULT

8-UP

8-12
AUDITION
8-12 & TEEN
EXP

AUDITION
AUDITION
8-12

AUDITION

8-12 & TEEN
EXP

8-12 & TEEN
TEEN

TEEN

3-4
5-7
EXP
EXP



	Class schedule 2018_2019
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